
Graduate Writing Fellowship Program 

Spring Semester 2022 

Weekly Tutoring Sessions for All Graduate Students in All Academic Graduate Programs 

 

Name of GWF Academic Discipline Type of Service Days/Times at CoGS 

Em Sandman 

esandman@student.bridgew.edu  

 

Criminal Justice Writing Support Tuesdays: 3:00 pm-

5:00 pm: 1/25; 2/8; 

2/15; 3/1 

Wednesdays: 1:00 pm-

3:00 pm: 2/2, 2/23; 

3/16; 3/23; 3/30; 4/6; 

4/13; 4/20; 4/27; 5/4 

(Face-to-Face 

Meetings) 

Nick Jordan 

N2jordan@student.bridgew.edu 

 

Counselor Education Writing Support Wednesdays: 3:00 pm-

5:00 pm (Face-to-Face 

Meetings) 

Courtney Bacon 

C1bacon@student.bridgew.edu  

 

MPA Program Writing Support Thursdays: 4:00 pm-

6:00 pm (Face-to-Face 

Meetings and Zoom 

Meetings) 

Jessica Harnais 

jharnais@student.bridgew.edu  

 

 

Psychology Writing Support Tuesdays: 1:00 pm-

3:00 pm (Face-to-Face 

Meetings) 

Monique Pabon 

mpabon@student.bridgew.edu  
 

Social Work Writing Support Mondays: 3:00 pm-

5:00 pm (Face-to-Face 

Meetings) 

 

Diana Gonzalez 

D2gonzalez@student.bridgew.edu  

 

Social Work Writing Support Thursdays: 1:45 pm-

3:45 pm: 2/10; 2/24; 

3/17; 4/7; 4/21; 5/5 

Thursdays: 3:45 pm-

5:45 pm: 1/27; 2/3; 

2/17; 3/3; 3/24; 3/31; 

4/14; 4/28 

Tess Liddy 

tliddy@student.bridgew.edu  

 

Special Education Writing Support Wednesdays: 7:30 pm-

9:30 pm: Maxwell 

Library, 1st Floor: 

1/26; 2/9; 2/23; 3/23; 

4/6; 4/20; 5/4 

Wednesdays: 5:00 pm-

7:00 pm: Maxwell 

Library, 1st Floor: 2/2; 

2/16 

Wednesdays: 3:45 pm-

5:45 pm: College of 

Graduate Studies: 3/2; 

3/16; 3/30; 4/27; 5/11  
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Carolyn Westgate 

C4westgate@bridgew.edu   

 

TESOL Writing Support Tuesdays: 5:00 pm-

7:00 pm: Maxwell 

Library, 1st Floor 
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